Sharpe®  Series
HP80/89
High Performance Three-Piece
Ball Valve Datasheet
	  page 2 	 FC-DS-SERIES-HP80-H89-v02 20220309
Body Material
316 Stainless Steel & Carbon Steel
Rugged Body and End Pieces

the lowest of the body or seat material. High tensile bolts and nuts A193-B8 CL 2 / 300 Series
Stainless nuts.
How to order Series HP80/89
FC-03.22	  page 4 	 FC-DS-SERIES-HP80-H89-v02 20220309
High Performance Three-Piece Ball Valve
�Sharpe® Series HP80/89
End Style
TE Threaded
SW Socketweld
Stem Material
7 17-4PH
Body Material
4 Carbon Steel
6 316 Stainless Steel
Series
HP80 Standard Port
HP89 Full Port
Sizes
80 89
- ¼"
½" ⅜"
¾" ½"
1" ¾"
1¼" 1"
1½" 1¼"
2" 1½"
2½" 2"
2" HP80 - 6 6 6 7 P G G - SW / TE
Size Series Body
Material
End
Material
Ball
Material
Stem
Material
Seat
Material
Body
Seal
Stem
Packing End Style
Stem Packing
N Nova
G Graphite
End Material
4 Carbon Steel
6
316 Stainless Steel
(Welded ends will be
type L)
Ball Material
6 316 Stainless Steel
Seat Material
D Delrin®
P Virgin PEEK
Body Seal
G Graphite
V Viton®
Note:
Responsibility for proper selection, use and maintenance of any product remains soley with the purchaser and end user. We reserve the right to